
89

90
91

108

109

110

111

Kreisfreie
Stadt Krefeld

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Mönchengladbach

Rhein-
Kreis

Neuss

Kreis Viersen

Kreis Düren
Rhein-

Erft-Kreis

Kreis
Heinsberg

Wahl zum 20. Deutschen Bundestag
Wahlkreis 109

Mönchengladbach

Wahlkreisgrenze
Grenze Landkreis/Kreisfreie Stadt

Wahlkreis 109
Wahlkreisnummer299

Grenze Gemeinde/Gemeindeteil
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